onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
© 2006 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com LS 1

LS60D27C 27A, 600 Vac
LS60D30C 30A, 600 Vac
Part Number Explanation
Series LS
NOTES
1) Line Voltage (nominal): 24 = 240 Vac; 60 = 600 Vac
2) Switch Type: D = Zero-cross turn-on
3) Control Range: C = 4-14 Vdc (N = 8-32 Vdc also available)
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
LS 24 D 16 C
Hot surface: 1.48 (37.6)
H
ot
 s
ur
fa
ce
: .
69
 (
17
.5
)
.9
6
(2
4.
5)
.31
(7.83)
0.2 (5.08)
0.5 (12.7)
1.72 (43.6)
0.4
(10.16)
.0
6
x
.0
6
(1
.5
 x
 1
.5
)
.25 (6.3)
.07 (1.7)
.0
2
(.
55
)
0.1 (2.54)
.01 (0.3)
Ø1
4
0.3
(7.83)
.07 (1.7)
Top view
Hole Ø .06 (1.6)
4 3 2 1
0.
3
(7
.6
)
TOLERANCES: +–0.01WEIGHT: 0.53 oz. (15g)
BLOCK DIAGRAM
1 ~
2 ~
3 +